	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP05P11
	VMEBP05P11 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP05P11
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 5-SLOT MONO
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 748.26000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP05P11 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP05P11  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2200174 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1550Z220BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.76X5.77X3.25" BLACK
PERF-144 PL LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX PERF ALUMINUM 10 X 4 X 2.5
712 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING/HDR W/4SCREWS LEXAN CLR
OA300ST-230 Orion Fans  3 FAN TRAY 230V 8" DEEP 310CFM
HMET18188 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR DBL DOOR ENCL
1300070199 Molex Connector Corporation  SNGL END CORDSET STOOW MALE 8P
2-6278877-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM RIS MTRJ 25M1
5492363-2 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UM LRMPO/SC 12FIB
649600124015 Wurth Electronics Inc  WR-MPC4 4,20 MM PRE-CRIMPED CONT
520-26-8800-WH-0005F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 5'
0745862123 Molex Inc  68CKT INT IPASS CBL 8X W/SB
H1BXH-4036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR40H/AE40M/X
M3BFK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MCF10K
A3DDH-6418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR64H/AE64M/AKR64H
M3843 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 16AWG BLK 100'
M3228 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
79217 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 18 COND 18AWG
631816 BK013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 5000'
1062020000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFC 2.5/12 MC
416947-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE 6.00MM W/LEAD
G1601/2 BK003 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAID NYLON 1/2 BK 250'
3120-F22F-P7T1-SGRX-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 20A 250VAC 50VDC
9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 50A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
1E6PT2.75 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 1E 2.75KV
0FHM0003ZXJB-F05 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
LJCA030.XPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LOWPROFILE JCASE 58V 30A
GSAP 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
PFRA.110 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.10A 30V RESET RADIAL
STBP110CVDJ6F STMicroelectronics  IC OVP PROTECTION POWERFLAT2X2
1.5KE12A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO201
TGL41-22A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC MELF
SA13CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC AXIAL
P6KE24CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC AXIAL
P6KE250CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO15
MPLAD6.5KP78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
P0300EB Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BIDIR 25V 250A TO-92
TMOV20RP175E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 10KA DISC 20MM
EZJ-P0V080GA Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 8V 3A 0402
ABCDMIX Assmann WSW Components  ADAPTER CD-ROM AUDIO WRITERS-ROM
	VMEBP05P11  keywords
	    	VMEBP05P11
	VMEBP05P11  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP05P11  pdf
	VMEBP05P11  datasheet
	VMEBP05P11  price
	VMEBP05P11  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP05P11
	VMEBP05P11  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP05P11  Backplanes
	VMEBP05P11  BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 5-SLOT MONO
	VMEBP05P11
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .